
ICC REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULT SHEET   Division ........ Section .....…. played on   ....../...…/….. 
 
at........................……………………………… between (home team)  ................................................................  and (away team)....................................................................... 
 
Players’ affiliation numbers should be listed on the Player Affiliation Form sent to the Championship Secretary.  For new/additional players who were not listed, please enter their membership number in the shaded box 
below his/her name.

Men's Singles      home players       scores                  away players              winner 

1   1 
    
    

 

2   2 
    
    

 

 

Men's 1 2 
Doubles   

 1 2 
Home players   

1     
     
     
1 won by won by 
 
 

  

2     
     
     
2 won by won by 
 
 

  

 

Women’s Singles  home players     scores                   away players           winner         

1   1 
    
    

 

2   2 
    
    

 

 

Women’s 1 2 
Doubles   

 1 2 
Home players   

1     
     
     
1 won by won by 
 
 

  

2     
     
     
2 won by won by 
 
 

  

Mixed Doubles home    scores  away players  winner  

1    TIE WON BY 

1  
   

  
 

   

2     
2  

   
  

 
SCORE 

3        

3  
   

  
 

 
 
Signed (for home team).........................................................................................(for away team)...................................................................................Referee..............................…... 
 

ON COMPLETION, THIS RESULT SHEET MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE CHAMPIONSHIPS SECRETARY WITHIN FIVE DAYS: Fern Gilders, BADMINTON England, Milton Keynes MK8 9LA. 
Tel: 01908 268400 Fax: 01908 268412  Email:  ferngilders@badmintonengland.co.uk . Please see brief guidelines to the ICC on the next page. 

1 B
Easton College Norfolk 1 Leicestershire 2

17 10 10

Carl Jennings

Will Westwood

L

L

L L N

N

N

N

N

N NLN

Carl Jennings

Will Westwood

Chris Raw

Phil Manners

Hayley Deas

Claire Craven Holly Mee

Kerry Riley

Claire Craven

Hollly Mee

Julie Pike

Louise Culyer

Ian Murphy

Michael Philpott

Carl Jennings

Phil Manners
Hayley Deas

Holly Mee
Chris Raw
Kerry Riley

Justin Gerrard

Michael Philpott

Ian Murphy

Julie Pike

Louise Culyer

Katherine Cooper 21-19 21-15

22-24 21-19

21-11 21-16

N

N
Norfolk

10 5

Toni Sturgeon

Katherine Cooper

Julie Pike

Louise Culyer

Ian Murphy

Justin Gerrard

Paul Daynes

Michael Philpott

21 17
15

21
18 21
19

21

19
21

21
19

21
16

14
10

21
22

21
21

21
21 9

21
21

16

8
917

10

10
11

7 21

21
21

21
21

11
10

12
16

21
21

17
16

7
15

21
21

2113

21-18


