## ICC REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULT SHEET Division ...1.... Section ...B... played on ...17./10./10

at	Easton College	hetween (home team)	Norfolk 1	and (away team)	Leicestershire 2	BADI
at		between (nome team)		and (away ( <del>c</del> ain)		

Players' affiliation numbers should be listed on the Player Affiliation Form sent to the Championship Secretary. For new/additional players who were not listed, please enter their membership number in the shaded box below his/her name.

Men's Singles home players	SC	ores	away players	<u>winne</u> r
1 lan Murphy	7	21	1	
lan wurpny	15	21	Carl Jennings	L
2	17	21	2	
Michael Philpott	16	21	Will Westwood	L

Women's Singles home players	SCC	cores away players		winner	
1	21	11	1 Claira Crayon		
Julie Pike		10	' Claire Craven	Ν	
2	21	12	2 Helly Mee	Ν	
Louise Culyer	21	16	L Hollly Mee		

Men's	1 Chris Raw		2 Carl Jennings		
Doubles					
	1 Will West	wood	2 Phil Manners		
Home players					
1	21	17	19	21	
lan Murphy	21	15	18	21	
1	wor	າ by	won by		
Justin Gerrard	N		L		
	1,4		_		
2	21	19	14	21	
Paul Daynes	16	21	10	19	
	13	21			
2	wor	n by	won by		
Michael Philpott	L		L		

Women's	1 Hayley Deas		2 Kerry Riley	
Doubles				
	1Claire Cra	ven	2 Holly Mee	
Home players				
1	21	10	21	8
Julie Pike	22	17	21	9
1	wor	ı by	won by	
Louise Culyer	l 1	V	N	
			-	
2	21	10	21	9
Toni Sturgeon	21	11	21	16
	7	21		
2	won by		won by	
Katherine Cooper	N		N	
			14	

Mixed Doubles home		scores		away players	winner
1 Ian Murphy	21.10	01 15		Carl Jennings	N
1 Katherine Cooper	21-19	21-19 21-15		Hayley Deas	IN
2 Justin Gerrard	22-24	21-19	21-18	Phil Manners	N
2 Julie Pike	LL LT	21 10	21 10	Holly Mee	. ,
3 Michael Philpott	21-11	21-16		Chris Raw	N
3 Louise Culyer	21 11	21 10		Kerry Riley	. ,

	TIE WC	N BY					
	Norfolk						
	SCORE						
	10	5					
,							

Signed (for home team).......Referee......Referee....